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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mountain View * 148.300 34.700 38.650 37.500 37.450
12 1 2

216 Misty Mukerjee 9.200 9.750 9.5009.150
217 Alyssa Ong 8.700 9.800 9.650
210 Nene Eweama 8.600 9.1009.200
209 Alice Chegwidden 8.200 9.600 9.600
213 Anna Kolpakova 9.500 9.2009.550

2 St Francis * 146.200 34.800 36.350 38.000 37.050
21 2 1

232 Abby Tsao 8.900 9.100 9.3009.250
222 Lily Delay 8.700 8.850
220 Julie Bortolato 8.700
228 Tiffany Neher 8.500 9.000
225 Lauren Imelli 9.500 9.500
219 Brooke Bonner 8.900 9.2509.600
229 Peyton Pascual 9.700
227 Caelan Nash 9.450

3 Los Altos * 106.200 24.200 16.000 33.300 32.700
33 3 3

203 Sarah Mosalem 9.200 9.200 8.4009.100
204 Shiley Mostaan 7.800 8.000
207 Jadyn Ye 7.200 7.500
201 Zoe Cohn 6.800 7.800
202 Olivia Massey 9.0008.700
206 Camille Steciw 7.500

4 Christopher * 40.750 16.600 0.000 7.850 16.300
44 4 4

100 Bailey Barbaglia 8.500 7.600
200 Li An Panfil 8.100 8.7007.850
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